
36

Miracle
Mountain Road

RIVER

ROAD

25

LA
KE

ROAD

RIVER

2

DR
IVE

ROAD

10

25

25

EAST

CHARLEYS
CREEK

BRUSH
CREEK
ROAD

3

25

911 addressing Loc ?

25

ROAD

HARBOUR

MUD

2

FINLEY

Morrison
Road

25

WEST MUD

CREEK

MUD

CHARLEY

MUD

CARTER

RIVER

CREEK

RIVER

30-1.1

P/O
20-119

P/O 26
-19

p/o 19.1

p/o9.1

P/O 26-2

p/o29-52

p/o24-74

p/o30-1

p/o20-106

P/O 26-3

p/o29-52

p/o24-70

p/o30-2

p/o30-67

P/O
20-133

P/O
20-110

p/o30-65

P/O
21-86

p/o51.1

P/O 26-5

p/o30-3

p/o

p/o29-52

163'

476'

98.16'

95
'

120
'

200'

183.13'

250'

16
5'

166
'

490'

150'(s)

300'(s)

33 .5 8'

23 .7 9'

15
0'

120'(s)

140'

229'

22.03'

15
4'

14 5. 65 '

15
0'

70'

6'

220'

167'

95
'

166.46'

205'

14 9'

200'

413'

70'

90
'

200'

190.05'

350's

242
'

43.66ac
1ac

120ac

17ac

1.79ac

4.44ac
85.46ac

3.196ac

1ac

1ac

3.5ac

25ac

7.94ac

3.67ac
4.5ac

15ac

3ac

1.6ac

.52ac

1.5ac

6.77ac

.98ac

41.14ac

.8ac

2.89ac(D)

.506ac

1.36ac

.70ac

4.85ac

8.61ac

45.473

.75ac

1.42ac

.18ac+/-

3.5ac(d)

.5ac

.91ac

37.5ac

.655ac

1.97ac
2ac(d)

19.38ac

.496ac

37.5ac

1.2ac

10.51ac

.77ac

15.921ac

8.27ac

.63ac

.58ac

.29ac

1.97ac

23.02ac

31.04ac

24.20ac+/-

.24ac

.17ac

67.32ac

41.67ac

.39ac

.29ac

.67ac

1.66ac(s)

.06ac

6ac

64ac

.48ac

1.462ac

33.23ac

74ac

.86ac

3.191ac

22.34ac

22.56ac

12.5ac

6.88ac

.5ac

2.38ac

.57ac

1.46ac

20.444ac

14.99ac

100ac

13.35ac

3ac(c)

3.83ac

105ac

.70ac

2.15ac

1.043ac

Survey

1.95ac

8.37ac

3.67ac

323.75ac

2ac

.28ac

1.16ac

.54ac

7.69ac

1ac

3ac

3.46ac

.4ac

45.46ac

.32ac

4ac

12.5ac(d)

62.75ac

4ac(d)

5ac

.66ac

2.78ac

23.94ac

.522ac

35ac

8.19ac

10ac

37ac

.28ac

2.064ac

13.55ac(c)

1.61ac(s)

132.66ac

6.95ac

11.4

13

27.2

14.1

41

45.4

59

19.2

7

56.5

56.1

11.3 51.4

63.1

42

30.3

9

p/o50

36.2

51.8

14.2

71.1

64

23.1

65

55

18

38

53

67

4628
49.2

50.5

23.2

17

69

16.1

51.10

58.3

68

34.1

82

67.1

47

52.2

29.3

27.1

41.3

37

3.1

11.2

51.6

11.1

48

41.2

45

26

2

19

58.2
56.6

74

51.9

P/O 14.1

19.1

30

34

50

60.1

9.1

51.7

23

14.4

58.4

51.2

48.3

41.4

43

1

55.1

56

19.3
40

52

p/o50

73

70

30.1

60

58.1

15

5

44

75

11

56.6

25.1

56.2

80

72

29.2

30.2

59.1

63

51.1

3

56.4

14.3

25

p/o50.5

2.1

66

48.1

58.5

20

9.2

21

48.2

79

49.1

50.4

31

29.1

51.3

59.2

51.5

6

58

16

6.1

8

19.4

55.2

56.3

52.1

36

27

28.2

41.1

29

71

62

03
-00

25

 

03-0019 03-0021

03-0024
03-0026

03-0029 03-0030 03-0031

03-002003-0020
03-002003-0020

0 3 - 0 0 2 50 3 - 0 0 2 5Finley

BranchRd

Two Mile Creek

Charleys
CreekRd

Ba
lls

Ga
p

Rd

Dr
y

Cr
ee

k
Rd

03
-00

24 03-0026

03-0020

03-0030
0 400 800 1,200 1,600 2,000200

Mapscale: 1"=400' (1:4800)

Restrictions: All tax maps created under the provisions of reappraisal legislation
are the property of the Assessor of Cabell County, West Virginia and the reproduction,
copying, modification, distribution, or sale of such tax maps or any copies thereof
without the written permission of the Cabell County Assessor is prohibited by law. Cabell County Assessor

Office of the

Irv Johnson, Assessor
Grant District (25)

THIS DOCUMENT IS A TAX MAP:  It was compiled for purposes of taxation from
available record evidence and has not been field verified. It is not a valid
survey plat. The existence of data on this map does not imply any "official"
status to such data.The Cabell County Assessor's Office assumes no liability
that might result from the inappropriate use of this document.  JB/Mapper

Legend:
Roadway Right of Way
Private Roads
Former Lot Lines
Parcel ID's
Political Lines

Active Lot Lines

River/Creek/Stream
Railroad
City Block Numbers
Lot Numbers

circles

-54-
(1)

Last Revised on: 6/9/2015

:


